Document Engarde
18.01.2016 10:34:18

Gesamtplatzierung (nach Platz)

Platz Name Vorname

GHERTSOS Athanase
WOLF Fabio

HAGER Valentin
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip
GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh
STEINER Konstantin
ULRICH Dominik
ALLEMANN Marc
HUBER Clemens
DECHANT Benjamin
LISCHER Sebastian
SPERDUTO Momberto
JABLONOWSKI Paul
HOFMANNER Benjamin
FAUCHERE Maurice
PSCHEBEZIN Einar
DESHE Michael
GUNTHER Mario
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Musketier Cup

Benjamin (2004/05) Burschen - Schiiler (A) + (M)

Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen
17. Januar 2016

Verein

FCZ ZUG

FCZN zZURICH

FECB BADEN

FGL LUZERN

FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN
FECB BADEN

SEZ ZURICH

ZFC ZURICH

FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

FECB BADEN

ZFC ZURICH

ZFC ZURICH

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN
FECB BADEN

FCZ ZUG




Document Engarde
18.01.2016 10:34:40

Direktausscheidung mit 16

1 WOLF Fabio

FCZN zZURICH

16 PSCHEBEZIN Einar

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN

Musketier Cup

Benjamin (2004/05) Burschen - Schiiler (A) + (M)

Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen
17. Januar 2016

WOLF Fabio

10/2

WOLF Fabio
9 ULRICH Dominik FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN 10/3
ULRICH Dominik
8 DECHANT Benjamin ZFC ZURICH 10/9
WOLF Fabio
5 HUBER Clemens SEZ ZURICH 10/9
ALLEMANN Marc
12 ALLEMANN Marc FECB BADEN 10/9
HAGER Valentin
13JABLONOWSKI Paul FECB BADEN 10/8
HAGER Valentin
4 HAGER Valentin FECB BADEN 10/5
GHERTSOS Athanase
3 ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip FGL LUZERN 10/6
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip
14HOFMANNER Benjamin ZFC zURICH 10/3
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip
11SPERDUTO Momberto FGL LUZERN 2/1
GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh
6 GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh FGL LUZERN 10/8
GHERTSOS Athanase
7 STEINER Konstantin FCzZ ZUG 10/1
STEINER Konstantin
10LISCHER Sebastian FCZ ZUG 10/3
GHERTSOS Athanase
15FAUCHERE Maurice ZFC zURICH 10/1
GHERTSOS Athanase
2 GHERTSOS Athanase FCZ ZUG 10/2
HAGER Valentin

ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip

HAGER Valentin
10/7



Direktausscheidung mit 32

1 WOLF Fabio

Benjamin (2004/05) Burschen - Schiiler (A) + (M)

FCZN zZURICH

32

WOLF Fabio

17PSCHEBEZIN Einar

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN

16 DESHE Michael

FECB BADEN

PSCHEBEZIN Einar

WOLF Fabio

9 ULRICH Dominik

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN

716

ULRICH Dominik

DECHANT Benjamin

10/2

ULRICH Dominik

HUBER Clemens

ALLEMANN Marc

10/9

ALLEMANN Marc

JABLONOWSKI Paul

HAGER Valentin

10/9

HAGER Valentin

ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip

HOFMANNER Benjamin

10/5

ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip

SPERDUTO Momberto

GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh

10/3

GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh

STEINER Konstantin

LISCHER Sebastian

10/8

STEINER Konstantin

FAUCHERE Maurice

24

25

8 DECHANT Benjamin ZFC ZURICH
5 HUBER Clemens SEZ ZURICH
28

21

12ALLEMANN Marc FECB BADEN
13JABLONOWSKI Paul FECB BADEN
20

29

4 HAGER Valentin FECB BADEN
3 ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip FGL LUZERN
30

19

14HOFMANNER Benjamin ZFC ZURICH
11SPERDUTO Momberto FGL LUZERN
22

27

6 GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh FGL LUZERN
7 STEINER Konstantin FCZ ZUG

26

23

10LISCHER Sebastian FCZ ZUG
15FAUCHERE Maurice ZFC ZURICH
18 GUNTHER Mario FCZ ZUG

31

2 GHERTSOS Athanase FCZ ZUG

10/7

GHERTSOS Athanase

10/3

GHERTSOS Athanase

10/2

WOLI
10/

HAGE
10/¢

ARNC
2/1

GHETF
10/
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Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 2 (nach Platz)

Platz
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Name Vorname

WOLF Fabio
GHERTSOS Athanase
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip
HAGER Valentin

HUBER Clemens
GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh
STEINER Konstantin
DECHANT Benjamin
ULRICH Dominik
LISCHER Sebastian
SPERDUTO Momberto
ALLEMANN Marc
JABLONOWSKI Paul
HOFMANNER Benjamin
FAUCHERE Maurice
DESHE Michael
PSCHEBEZIN Einar
GUNTHER Mario

Musketier Cup
Benjamin (2004/05) Burschen - Schiiler (A) + (M)
Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen

17. Januar 2016

Verein

FCZN zZURICH

FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

FECB BADEN

SEZ ZURICH

FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

ZFC ZURICH

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN
FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

FECB BADEN

FECB BADEN

ZFC ZURICH

ZFC ZURICH

FECB BADEN

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN
FCZ ZUG

SIG

0.900
0.900
0.900
0.900
0.800
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.100
0.100
0.000
0.000

Index

GT

39
37
37
38
34
34
33
23
31
25
24
24
19
12

10

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert



Document Engarde
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Runden, Durchg. Nr 2

Runde Nr1 0:00

HAGER Valentin
JABLONOWSKI Paul
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip
LISCHER Sebastian
GUNTHER Mario
ULRICH Dominik

Runde Nr2 0:00

DESHE Michael
ALLEMANN Marc
HUBER Clemens
STEINER Konstantin
GHERTSOS Athanase
FAUCHERE Maurice

Runde Nr3 0:00

DECHANT Benjamin
HOFMANNER Benjamin
WOLF Fabio
SPERDUTO Momberto
GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh
PSCHEBEZIN Einar

FECB BADEN

FECB BADEN

FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN

FECB BADEN
FECB BADEN
SEZ ZURICH
FCZ ZUG
FCZ ZUG
ZFC ZURICH

ZFC ZURICH

ZFC ZURICH

FCZN zURICH

FGL LUZERN

FGL LUZERN

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN

Musketier Cup

Benjamin (2004/05) Burschen - Schiiler (A) + (M)
Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen

17. Januar 2016
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SIG
4/5
1/5
5/5
3/5
0/5
2/5

SIG
1/5
2/5
4/5
4/5
4/5
0/5

SIG
4/5
1/5
5/5
2/5
3/5
0/5

Index
6

-7

13

2

-18

4

Index
-12

12
10
-16

Index

GT
18
9
20
16
2
16

GT

11
17
19
17

GT
11

20
11
15

Platz
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Platz
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Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

Platz
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Name Vorname

HAGER Valentin
GHERTSOS Athanase
GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh
WOLF Fabio

HUBER Clemens
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip
ULRICH Dominik
STEINER Konstantin
SPERDUTO Momberto
DECHANT Benjamin
ALLEMANN Marc
LISCHER Sebastian
JABLONOWSKI Paul
FAUCHERE Maurice
HOFMANNER Benjamin
PSCHEBEZIN Einar
DESHE Michael
GUNTHER Mario

Musketier Cup
Benjamin (2004/05) Burschen - Schiiler (A) + (M)
Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen

17. Januar 2016

Verein

FECB BADEN

FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

FCZN zURICH

SEZ ZURICH

FGL LUZERN

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN
FCZ ZUG

FGL LUZERN

ZFC ZURICH

FECB BADEN

FCZ ZUG

FECB BADEN

ZFC ZURICH

ZFC ZURICH

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN
FECB BADEN

FCZ ZUG

SIG

1.000
1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

Index

GT

20
20
19
19
17
17
15
14
13
12
13

10

N W h b o

Platzierung
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert
qualifiziert



Musketier Cup
Benjamin (2004/05) Burschen - Schiiler (A) + (M)
Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen
17. Januar 2016

Document Engarde
18.01.2016 10:36:18

Runden, Durchg. Nr 1

Runde Nr1 0:00

SIG Index GT Platz
PSCHEBEZIN Einar FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN 2 1 0 0 1 0/5 -13 4 6
GHERTSOS Athanase FCZ ZUG V V V Vv V 5/5 14 20 1
HOFMANNER Benjamin ZFC zURICH V2 |0 0 1 1 1/5 -13 4 5
HUBER Clemens SEZ ZURICH V 1 V V V 4/5 10 17 2
ALLEMANN Marc FECB BADEN \ 1 Vv 2 2 2/5 1 13 4
SPERDUTO Momberto FGL LUZERN V3 |2 V 1 V3 3/5 1 13 3

Runde Nr2 0:00

S/G Index GT Platz
LISCHER Sebastian FCZ zUG Vv 2 1 0 V2 2/5 -4 9 4
GUNTHER Mario FCZ ZUG 0 1 0 1 0 0/5 -18 2 6
ULRICH Dominik FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN |V Vv 2 1 \ 3/5 4 15 3
GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh FGL LUZERN V V V 3 V 4/5 12 19 2
HAGER Valentin FECB BADEN \ Vv Vv Vv \ 5/5 15 20 1
FAUCHERE Maurice ZFC zURICH 1 V 0 0 0 1/5 -9 5 5

Runde Nr3 0:00

S/IG Index GT Platz
DESHE Michael FECB BADEN 1 0 0 2 0 0/5 -17 3 6
JABLONOWSKI Paul FECB BADEN V 0 2 2 2 1/5 -5 10 5
STEINER Konstantin FCZ zUG \ Vv 0 2 \ 3/5 4 14 3
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip FGL LUZERN V V3 |V V 2 4/5 9 17 2
DECHANT Benjamin ZFC zURICH \% V3 |V3 |2 0 3/5 -2 12 4
WOLF Fabio FCZN zZURICH V V 3 V V 4/5 11 19 1




Document Engarde
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Musketier Cup
Benjamin (2004/05) Burschen - Schiiler (A) + (M)
Mehrzweckhalle Otelfingen
17. Januar 2016

Fechter (anwesend, alphabetisch - 18)

Name Vorname

ALLEMANN Marc
ARNOLD Benjamin-Philip
DECHANT Benjamin
DESHE Michael
FAUCHERE Maurice
GANGAR Gurdreet-Singh
GHERTSOS Athanase
GUNTHER Mario
HAGER Valentin
HOFMANNER Benjamin
HUBER Clemens
JABLONOWSKI Paul
LISCHER Sebastian
PSCHEBEZIN Einar
SPERDUTO Momberto
STEINER Konstantin
ULRICH Dominik

WOLF Fabio

Verein

FECB BADEN

FGL LUZERN

ZFC ZURICH

FECB BADEN

ZFC ZURICH

FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

FCZ ZUG

FECB BADEN

ZFC ZURICH

SEZ ZURICH

FECB BADEN

FCZ ZUG

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN
FGL LUZERN

FCZ ZUG

FGS SCHAFFHAUSEN
FCZN zZURICH



